TELECOMMUNICATION AND INTERNET
RENTING SERVICES

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI 33423058
7, Blvd. Expozitiei, Attic, District 1, 012101, Bucharest
E-mail: giftsshow@euroexpo.ro, Site:www.giftsshow.ro

CORPORATE | EXHIBITION FOR THE
Gefto Stiace’ PROMOTIONAL ITEMS INDUSTRY

@
ks

CORPORATE GIFTS SHOW 4 - 710CTOBER 2023

The shown product prices are preliminary and subject to change

ROMEXPO SA

ROMEXPO

Company Phone

Address Mobile (of the contact person)
ZIP Code; City Fax

Country E-mail

Contact person VAT no. / Registration no.

ORDER: RENTING VOICE, DATA AND INTERNET

We order according with the items checked below and, we also accept the General & Technical Conditions of the
Fairs and Exhibitions organized within ROMEXPO Exhibition Centre.

Code Quantity Description
Ease access to data services
A. Cable
Wired Internet connection up to 3 Mbps
Wired Internet connection up to 5 Mbps
Wired Internet connection up to 7 Mbps
Wired Internet access - 100Mbps (Halls B1, B2, B3)
*)- 1 x 10/100 Ethernet Connection (RJ45 male termination)
- DHCP private IP address assignment
- internet access for 1 PC or device (router, switch, etc.)
IF AROUTER IS USED:
Connection cable plugs into the WAN port
Lease timer is set to the minimum (2h)
Ports are set at 100 mbps, full duplex
Connection on DHCP

VPN over Internet channel is not guaranteed

Tariff (EURO/exhibition)

019.040.010.220
019.040.010.227
019.040.010.229
019.040.010.225

105
180
230
830

B. Wi-Fi

Wireless Internet™) 24
Printer renting (toner included) 150
Telephone/Fax

019.040.010.230
019.040.010.160

019.040.010.010 | Telephone installation - international line (+ unit renting)
via ROMEXPO telephone exchange 43
019.040.010.015 |_|_|_| Deposit for international calls*) 130
019.040.010.030 | Telephone installation - international line,
via ROMEXPO's telephone exchange (+fax unit) 160
019.040.010.035 |_|_|_| Deposit for international fax calls®) 160
019.040.010.060 |_|_|_| Interior phone station derivation (including renting phone unit) via ROMEXPO 49
019.040.010.065 | Exterior phone station derivation (including renting phone unit) via ROMEXPO 83
019.040.010.070 | Fax unit rental 85
*) After exhibition closing, due amounts will be calculated, according with
performed calls
**) The service of wireless internet can't be used in the same time on
multiple devices
To all tariffs VAT should be added.
Delivery date at the stand of equipment or/and Internet cc tion | | | | | | | | |
EXHIBITOR/COMPANY ] ||
Legal representative Order date

Name Surname:

Signature



	Text545: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text546: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 



	Text547: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text548: 


