



EXHIBITION FOR THE PROMOTIONAL ITEMS INDUSTRY



Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI 33423058 7, Blvd. Expozitiei, Attic, District 1, 012101, Bucharest E-mail: giftsshow@euroexpo.ro, Site:www.giftsshow.ro

ROMEXPO SA

CORPORATE GIFTS SHOW

Signature

4 - 7 OCTOBER 2023

ROMEXPO

The shown product prices are preliminary and subject to change

pany		Phone		
dress		Mobile (of the contact person)	Mobile (of the contact person)	
Code; City		Fax		
ntry		E-mail		
tact person		VAT no. / Registration no.		
	ng with the ite	A AND INTERNET ns checked below and, we also accept the General & T within ROMEXPO Exhibition Centre.	Fechnical Conditions of the	
Code	Quantity	Description Tar	riff (EURO/exhibition)	
		Ease access to data services		
040 040 040 000		A. Cable	40-	
019.040.010.220		Wired Internet connection up to 3 Mbps	105	
019.040.010.227 019.040.010.229		Wired Internet connection up to 5 Mbps	180	
019.040.010.229		Wired Internet connection up to 7 Mbps Wired Internet access - 100Mbps (Halls B1, B2, B3)	230 830	
		*)- 1 x 10/100 Ethernet Connection (RJ45 male termi		
		- internet access for 1 PC or device (router, switch,	etc.)	
		IF A ROUTER IS USED:	010.)	
		Connection cable plugs into the WAN port		
		Lease timer is set to the minimum (2h)		
		Ports are set at 100 mbps, full duplex		
		Connection on DHCP		
		VPN over Internet channel is not guaranteed		
		B. Wi-Fi		
019.040.010.230		Wireless Internet**)	24	
019.040.010.160		Printer renting (toner included)	150	
	1 1 1 1	Telephone/Fax		
019.040.010.010		Telephone installation - international line (+ unit renting)		
	1 1 1 1	via ROMEXPO telephone exchange	43	
019.040.010.015		Deposit for international calls*)	130	
019.040.010.030		Telephone installation - international line,		
	1 1 1 1	via ROMEXPO's telephone exchange (+fax unit)	160	
019.040.010.035		Deposit for international fax calls*)	160	
019.040.010.060		Interior phone station derivation (including renting phone unit) via		
019.040.010.065		Exterior phone station derivation (including renting phone unit) via		
019.040.010.070		Fax unit rental	85	
		*) After exhibition closing, due amounts will be calculated, a performed calls	· ·	
		**) The service of wireless internet can't be used in the s multiple devices	ame time on	
To all tariffe VAT cha	ould be added.			
10 all tarills VAT SHO				